
1
1
1

Total 3

0
0
0
1
0

Total 1

0
0
0
0
1

Total 1

0
1
0
0
0

Total 1

Failed initial test

Not yet decided

No Action
Other Action
Investigation

Borough Council Decisions

Borough / Parish Council Decisions

No Action
Other Action

Failed initial test

Investigation

Parish Council Decisions

No Action
Other Action
Investigation

Not yet decided

Failed initial test

Not yet decided

Borough
Borough / Parish

Parish

West Lancashire Borough Council

As at 07/12/2011

Allegations made

Complaints to the Standards Committee 2011 / 2012

Allegations Made

1

1

1

Borough
Borough / Parish
Parish

Borough Council Decisions

000

1

0

Failed initial test
No Action
Other Action
Investigation
Not yet decided

Borough / Parish Council Decisions

0000

1

Failed initial test
No Action
Other Action
Investigation
Not yet decided

Parish Council Decisions

0

1

000

Failed initial test
No Action
Other Action
Investigation
Not yet decided


